
This clamp hasn’t met a pipe too big

Hydraulic
Alignment Clamp

E X T E R N A L  C L A M P S

30 Seconds (or less!)  
Sales Statement: 
Sawyer Mfg.’s Segmented Hydraulic  

Alignment Clamp is constructed to 

rugged specifications of quality steel. 

It handles large pipe sizes,  

48” and larger. The solution for large 

diameter pipe tie-in, take up and relay 

or anomaly digs.

The Sawyer Value 

• Double ring construction 

• Relieved webs 

• Hinged segments enhance flexibility,  
portability, and handling 

• Manual hydraulic pump mounted onto clamp 

• 1 year warranty 

 

•

•

Model No.
254-48
254-54
254-60
254-66
254-72
254-78
254-84
254-90
254-96
254-102
254-108
254-114
254-120
254-126
254-132
254-138
254-144

Est. Shipping Wgt.       Description
48” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
54” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
60” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
66” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
72” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
78” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
84” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
90” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
96” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
102” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
108” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
114” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
120” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
126” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
132” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
138” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp
144” Hydraulic Alignment Clamp

600 lbs.
675  lbs.
825 lbs.
900 lbs.
950 lbs.

1025 lbs.
1100 lbs.
1180 lbs.

1300 lbs.
1340 lbs.
1420 lbs.
1500 lbs.
1575 lbs.
1655 lbs.
1735 lbs.
1815 lbs.

1890 lbs.

2672.2 kg
306.2 kg
374.2 kg
408.2 kg
430.9 kg
464.9 kg
499.0 kg
535.2 kg
589.7 kg
607.8 kg
644.1 kg
680.4 kg
714.4 kg
750.7 kg
787.0 kg
823.3 kg
857.3 kg

Segmented 
Hydraulic Clamp 

(254)

MADE IN USA

48” and up
Largest in the  

industry

One of a Kind
Clamp

For Additional Resources: 

Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co  
for Marketing Material
http://www.sawyermfg.com


