## Hydraulic Alignment Clamp

This clamp hasn't met a pipe too big

## The Sawyer Value

- Double ring construction
- Relieved webs
- Hinged segments enhance flexibility, portability, and handling
- Manual hydraulic pump mounted onto clamp
- 1 year warranty

## 30 Seconds (or less!) Sales Statement:

Sawyer Mfg.'s Segmented Hydraulic Alignment Clamp is constructed to rugged specifications of quality steel. It handles large pipe sizes, 48" and larger. The solution for large diameter pipe tie-in, take up and relay or anomaly digs.



r				_
	Model No.	Description	Est. Shipp	ing Wgt.
	254-48	48" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	600 lbs.	2672.2 kg
	254-54	54" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	675 lbs.	306.2 kg
	254-60	60" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	825 lbs.	374.2 kg
	254-66	66" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	900 lbs.	408.2 kg
	254-72	72" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	950 lbs.	430.9 kg
	254-78	78" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1025 lbs.	464.9 kg
	254-84	84" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1100 lbs.	499.0 kg
	254-90	90" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1180 lbs.	535.2 kg
	254-96	96" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1300 lbs.	589.7 kg
	254-102	102" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1340 lbs.	607.8 kg
	254-108	108" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1420 lbs.	644.1 kg
	254-114	114" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1500 lbs.	680.4 kg
	254-120	120" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1575 lbs.	714.4 kg
	254-126	126" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1655 lbs.	750.7 kg
	254-132	132" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1735 lbs.	787.0 kg
	254-138	138" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1815 lbs.	823.3 kg
	254-144	144" Hydraulic Alignment Clamp	1890 lbs.	857.3 kg
L				

One of a Kind Clamp

48" and up Largest in the industry

## For Additional Resources:



Contact Sawyer Mfg. Co

